Cast in a modern and low- profile design, RAYO RWP 13 series, is easily customizable
to fit every building's aestethic designand a mix of architechtural styling and energy
savings.  Available in two sizes, the RWP13 family delivers 3,600 to 13,400 lumens
"“В—_]
Large size:
70W/100W
WALL  PACK  R  WP 13
●

Updated date: 2023-01-04
27305 W. Live Oak Rd. #466 Castaic, Ca 913841
ORDERING GUIDE
MOUNTING
Example: RWP13  45W  27V  50K  Y  Y  Y  Y  Y
Fixture Type
 RWP 13
Wall Pack
 Series
The external portable mounting plate makes
installation super easy and simple.There's no
need to openfixture housing, nor drill on housing,
which greatly minimize the risk of water ingression.
The optional external Surface-Mounted Back Box
can not only support standard J-box installation
but also support outer-surface conduits wiring
through the 1/2'' knockouts on 4 sides without
a J-box.
27   27W
45   45W
70   70W
100   100W
Wattage
27V   120-277V
Voltage
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
Finish
P0    120-277V Photocell
Blank    Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)
M
With Sensor
Blank
Without Sensor
Sensor (Option) Emergency Battery
(Option)
B
Emergency Battery
Blank
Without Emergency Battery
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
Number
Of Drivers
Driver Current
(mA)
Nominal Power
(W)
INPUT VOLTAGE
(V)
CURRENT